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10
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CANADIANPROVINCES.

British Columbia
Manitoba
Northwest Territories ...
New Brunswick
Nova Scotia
Ontario
Prince Edward Island...
Quebec
Newfoundland

3
7
5_

15

1
1
2
4

1
7
91

1

4
38
63
57

129
68

359

4
29
61
47

112
44
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9
1
5
8
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1
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2

14
21
12
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2
17
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29
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17
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12
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Alaska
Arizona
Indian Territory
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Utah
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1
133

2
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5

110
20
13
15
31

1
14
2
31

439
9
3
1
4
1

196

12

647
290

66
1660

804
1110

715
736
570
948
100
649

26
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1142
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272
230
612

42
10956
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1
3
4

15

1
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19
1

205
56

117
33
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37
88
5

29

33
7

10
4
7

14
14
2
4

8
2

1
2

1

5

458
226
57

1210
584
880
619
590
481
732
79

570
15

124
792
149
231
194
512
36

8539

10
8
4

29
19
23
4

12
1

15
1

11
2

2
1
3

2
1
7
2
1

102
35
4

156
137

71
49
66
36
83
12
29
9
9

158
18
21
17
57
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1074

55
51
20

102
92
98

103
81
73

112
22
90
12
34
88
30
50
33
70
12

222
119
42

605
314
521
347
349
261
389
45

339
17
84

380
87

143
110
253
20

4647

56
56
21

102
92
99

105
82
79

114
23
90
13
37
88
32
54
34
70
13

1260

57
56
21

102
92
99

105
84
81

114
23
90
14
55
88
32
78
34
70
13
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WESTEBN STATES.

California
Colorado
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
North Dakota
Ohio
Oregon
South Dakota
Washington
"Wisconsin
Wyoming

114
1

35
1

107

2
2

3

1
132
299
751
266
170

1
7
1
2

1
1
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260
153
321
285
183
194

10
13
13
34
17

6
5
9
5

27
32
32
10

213

3
6
3
2
4
2
5
3

4
2

1

3

1
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217
117
256
221
153
175
172
102
232
636
189
139

2792

12
4
2
2

11
8

10
4
3

63
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1
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19
27
19
27
25
17
8

22
10
18
67
34
16

309

67
72
37

116
98
55
71
71
34
83

188
63
53

1008

118
129
82

172
133

89
109
111
62

125
376
123

_78_
1707

66
75
42

129
103
59
75
78
35
90

195
77

_55_
1079

66
75
45

137
119

59
75
96
35
96

246
100
55
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Alabama
Arkansas
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Louisiana
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
"West Virginia
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15
26

7
7

3
10
13

1
4
5

73
195
369

1446

6
5

1
22
22
21

_196_
262

2
4
2
8

14
30

29
35

149
279
972

1464

1
5

29
35

5
5

16
52

197

23
21
67

3

61
142
438
654

13

23
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67

114
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67
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3Delaware
District ofColumbia ...
Maryland
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
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1
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1
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2
3
1
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Connecticut
Maine

'

Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont
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3
4

11
2
3
1
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Delaware
District ofColumbia ...
Maryland
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
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13
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438
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972

1464

2
4
2
8

14
30

1
22
22
21

_196_
262

6
5

73
195
369

1446
1
4
5

3
10
13

7
7

15
26BOUTHEBN STATES. 114 275 21

Alabama
Arkansas
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Louisiana
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Virginia
"West Virginia

66
75
45

137
119

59
75
96
35
96

246
100
55

1204

66
75
42

129
103
59
75
78
35
90

195
77

_55_
1079

118
129
82

172
133

89
109
111
62

125
376
123

_78_
1707

67
72
37

116
98
55
71
71
34
83

188
63
53
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27
19
27
25
17
8

22
10
18
67
34
16

309
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2
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4
3
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232
636
189
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2

1

3

1

4
2

3
6
3
2
4
2
5
3

10
13
13
34
17

6
5
9
5

27
32
32
10

213

221
260
153
321
285
183
194

1
1

1
7
1
2

132
299
751
266
170
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2

2
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California
Colorado
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
North Dakota
Ohio
Oregon
South Dakota
Washington
"Wisconsin
Wyoming

57
56
21

102
92
99

105
84
81

114
23
90
14
55
88
32
78
34
70
13

1308

56
56
21

102
92
99

105
82
79

114
23
90
13
37
88
32
54
34
70
13

1260

222
119
42

605
314
521
347
349
261
389
45

339
17
84

380
87

143
110
253
20

4647

55
51
20

102
92
98

103
81
73

112
22
90
12
34
88
30
50
33
70
12

102
35
4

156
137

71
49
66
36
83
12
29
9
9
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18
21
17
57

6_
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2
1
7
2
1

2
1
3

10
8
4

29
19
23
4

12
1

15
1

11
2

458
226
57

1210
584
880
619
590
481
732
79

570
15

124
792
149
231
194
512
36

8539

5
1

1
2

8
2

33
7

10
4
7

14
14
2
4

66
19
1

205
56

117
33
56
37
88
5

29

1

15
1
3
4

11

647
290

66
1660

804
1110

715
736
570
948
100
649

26
139

1142
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612

42
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2 1
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9
3
1
4
1
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1

1
14
2
3

5
110
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Alaska
Arizona
Indian Territory
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Utah

12

18
23
27
80

12

16
23
17
68

2
17
46
29
57
30

181

1
11
2

14
21
12
61

9
1
5
8

10
33

1

4
29
61
47

112
44

297

4
38
63
57

129
68

359

1

1

1
7
9

1
1
2
4

3
7
5_
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British Columbia
Manitoba
Northwest Territories ...
New Brunswick
Nova Scotia
Ontario
Prince Edward Island...
Quebec
Newfoundland

8
15

11
17
48
2

28

19
28
16
17
32

247
3

37
4

3
3

7
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42
2
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6
3
1
9
8

53
3

16
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2
2
3
2
3

11
2
5
1

31
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48
18
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414
10
83

4_
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5
3
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575
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2
3 14 1
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